BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35721  •  R3 04/211

Weight (With 4 way air-oil block) 15lb (6.7kg)
Relative Humidity 80% at 31°C decreasing linearly to 50% at 40°C
How to Order
Air Prep System
D— Air Press. Reg. + Filter +
Coalescing Filter + Solenoid
Air Solenoid Voltage
A— 220 VAC
B— 110 VAC
C— 24 VDC
D— None
Air-Oil Block**
1— 1 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
2— 2 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
3— 3 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
4— 4 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
5— 5 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
6— 6 Outlet Air-Oil Block + Fittings
Tail tube Size
4— 4mm
6— 6mm
Delivery Outputs*
G— 0.01cc / cycle
A— 0.025cc / cycle
B— 0.06cc / cycle
C— 0.10cc / cycle
D— 0.20cc / cycle
E— 0.30cc / cycle
F— 0.40cc / cycle
X— Blank
Z— Null
OS
(left to right)
*Dashed boxes are only used with more
than 1 outlet.
**If you require more than 6 outlets,
please contact Bijur Delimon for a
part number.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35721  •  R3 04/213
Typical Air-Oil Lubrication Schematic
5U PARTICULATE FILTER
0-12 BAR
3 BAR
(N/O)
15.5 BAR
(N/O)
450 PSI
450U
290 PSI10-14 PSI
TO SPINDLE
.0
25
cc
.0
25
cc
.0
25
cc
.0
25
cc
6 5
4
3